
29 537 (12*)

40 Jon Arne Brekken / Sunndal Pk 77 88 90 92 69 58 474 (5*)

Klasse V50

10 Helge Olden / Ørland Pk 20 20 (0*)

Klasse V60

Norgesmesterskap Hurtigpistol Grov 2009
Ørland 30.07.2009 St.nr 16105

Klasse Åpen

1 Pål Hembre / Oslo Pk 98 100 97 99 98 100 592 (27*) Gull
2 Tor Jonassen / Sandnes Pk 98 98 98 98 96 97 585 (20*) Sølv
3 Erik Bækkevold / Brumunddal Pistolkl. 100 94 97 99 98 94 582 (22*) Bronse
4 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå Pistolkl. 98 99 92 98 91 96 574 (11*)
5 Rune Kanstad / Finnsnes Pistolkl. 94 96 95 96 95 96 572 (12*)
6 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL 97 99 97 90 93 95 571 (16*)
7 Roar Hembre / Trondhjems Pk 92 96 98 98 91 95 570 (14*)
8 Ronnie Arne Bjørgo / Grimstad Sportskyttere 97 96 94 97 92 91 567 (6*)
9 Roar Haugan / Støren Pk 96 96 91 95 95 92 565 (9*)
10 Petter Kleiven / Oslo Pk 96 96 94 95 92 91 564 (14*)
11 Bjørn Morten Hagen / Støren Pk 96 94 93 95 94 91 563 (10*)
12 Livar A. Lura / Sandnes Pk 97 95 94 94 89 93 562 (8*)
13 Aina E. Flørli / Sandnes Pk 96 94 95 94 92 90 561 (10*)
14 Jan Arild Myrhaug / Trondhjems Pk 95 95 94 96 91 90 561 (10*)
15 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems Pk 92 92 93 98 96 89 560 (10*)
16 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren Pk 96 91 95 95 91 92 560 (8*)
17 Martin Øyhus / Dokka Pk 96 95 94 95 87 92 559 (8*)
18 Ole Henning Fjeld / Namnå Pistolkl. 94 92 92 99 92 89 558 (14*)
19 Jørgen Olsen / Trondhjems Pk 88 97 92 93 92 95 557 (15*)
20 Rune Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 91 96 95 91 93 89 555 (10*)
21 Britt Elena Aas / Ørland Pk 96 94 93 89 90 88 550 (9*)
22 Ingar Woll / Oslo Pk 93 91 93 91 89 90 547 (8*)
23 Øyvind Kimo / Indre Fosen Sportsskytterklub 93 90 93 90 91 89 546 (9*)
24 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 95 92 82 92 93 92 546 (6*)
25 Øyvind Aurstad / Steinkjer Pk 92 93 91 89 88 92 545 (8*)
26 Håvard Hoff / Ørland Pk 95 95 85 85 92 92 544 (7*)
27 Arnfinn Jansen / Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 91 88 95 91 83 91 539 (3*)
28 Arnt Inge Sandvik / Tromsø Pk 96 93 85 85 90 89 538 (3*)
29 Sj I B / Odd PkSjur I. Børve / Odda Pk 93 96 94 97 85 7293 96 94 97 85 72 537 (12*)
30 Viggo Olden / Trondhjems Pk 85 87 94 91 82 94 533 (7*)
31 Arne Sagerud / Namnå Pistolkl. 85 84 87 92 88 95 531 (7*)
32 Jostein Sander / Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 90 91 90 86 89 78 524 (5*)
33 Roy Aune / Hitra Pk 90 91 78 87 81 93 520 (13*)
34 Linn Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 93 84 88 78 85 91 519 (11*)
35 Stian Øyvann / Trondhjems Pk 88 87 81 87 78 86 507 (3*)
36 Rune Kimo / Indre Fosen Sportsskytterklub 80 82 83 88 92 80 505 (4*)
37 Per Arve Iversen / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 84 94 80 91 72 77 498 (7*)
38 Agnar Holm / Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 96 79 88 75 79 78 495 (3*)
39 Edgar Alendal / NOP/Haakonsvern Orlogsstasjon 92 73 78 69 78 92 482 (3*)

1 Jakob Kråkevik / Odda Pk 97 93 95 95 92 94 566 (12*) Gull
2 Terje Storholt / Oslo Pk 91 98 93 94 91 95 562 (16*) Sølv
3 Esten Murbreck / Hamar IL 91 94 91 95 93 94 558 (12*) Bronse
4 Gisle Huge / Bodø SSK 94 93 91 92 88 78 536 (10*)
5 Arnth Bj. Lien / NOP/Haakonsvern Orlogsstasjon 89 95 94 90 92 74 534 (8*)
6 Per Ivar Bruvik / Vaksdal SSK 92 96 89 84 83 88 532 (7*)
7 Anders Lund / Sarpsborg Pk 88 91 92 87 77 82 517 (4*)
8 Nils Håvard Dahl / Verdal SSL 81 82 83 93 91 87 517 (3*)
9 Arild Kraft / Trondhjems Pk 83 84 91 37 295 (1*)

1 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems Pk 92 94 93 93 90 95 557 (11*) Gull
2 Asmund Broks / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 96 94 93 92 89 92 556 (10*) Sølv
3 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems Pk 93 91 95 92 94 90 555 (9*) Bronse
4 Erik Stai / Levanger Pk 87 95 95 89 81 86 533 (7*)



7 Rolf Susegg / Steinkjer Pk 74 85 83 80 57 74 453 (5*)

Klasse V70

3 Tor Hoff / Ørland Pk 91 94 84 76 81 86 512 (7*)

Lagskyting klasse Åpen

1

Aina E. Flørli (Å) 561 (10*)

2

Pål Hembre (Å) 592 (27*)

3

Frode Knutsen (Å) 560 (10*)

4

Bjørn Morten Hagen (Å) 563 (10*)

5

Ole Opsahlseter (Å) 574 (11 )

5 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård Skl 85 94 87 85 86 88 525 (7*)
6 Willy Klette / Oppegård Skl 86 88 85 85 67 66 477 (4*)

1 Torger Larsen / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 94 93 92 90 88 92 549 (8*) Gull
2 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård Skl 93 91 85 89 90 88 536 (11*)

Sandnes Pk 1708 Gullplakett
Tor Jonassen (Å) 585 (20*)
Livar A. Lura (Å) 562 (8*)

Oslo Pk 1701 Sølvplakett
Ingar Woll (Å) 547 (8*)
Terje Storholt (V50) 562 (16*)

Trondhjems Pk 1 1691 Bronseplakett
Roar Hembre (Å) 570 (14*)
Jan Arild Myrhaug (Å) 561 (10*)

Støren Pk 1688
Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 560 (8*)
Roar Haugan (Å) 565 (9*)

Namnå Pistolkl. 1663
Arne Sagerud (Å)
Ole Opsahlseter (Å)  

531 (7*)
574 (11*) 

Ole Henning Fjeld (Å) 558 (14*)

6 Hedrum Sportsskyttere 1603
Torger Larsen (V70) 549 (8*)
Asmund Broks (V60) 556 (10*)
Per Arve Iversen (Å) 498 (7*)

7 Trondhjems Pk 2 1597
Jørgen Olsen (Å) 557 (15*)
Viggo Olden (Å) 533 (7*)
Stian Øyvann (Å) 507 (3*)

8 Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons 1558
Agnar Holm (Å) 495 (3*)
Jostein Sander (Å) 524 (5*)
Arnfinn Jansen (Å) 539 (3*)

Lagskyting klasse Veteran

1 Oppegård Skl 1538 Gullplakett
Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 525 (7*)
Willy Klette (V60) 477 (4*)
Roar Bjerke (V70) 536 (11*)

2 Trondhjems Pk 1407
Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 557 (11*)
Hans Johansen (V60) 555 (9*)
Arild Kraft (V50) 295 (1*)
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